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January—June 2018 Start Venue Time

11th January Thursday Club Night. Stapleford 7.00 PM
25thJanuary Thursday Club Night. Stapleford 7.00 PM
8th February Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
22nd February = Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
8th March Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
22nd March Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
12th April Thursday Club Night. Stapleford 7.00 PM
18th April Wednesday Run Crown Corner 11.00AM
26thApril Thursday Club Night Fish & Chips Stapleford 7.00 PM
10th May Thursday Club Night. Stapleford 7.00 PM
18th - 21st 1JR Portugal

24th May Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
14th June Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM
20th June Wednesday Run Crown Corner 11.00AM
28th June Thursday Club Night Stapleford 7.00 PM



July-Dec 2018

Ist July

12th July
18h July
26th July

9th August
15th August
23rd August

Bike Show Battles Bridge
Thursday Club Night
Wednesday Run
Thursday Club Night

Thursday Club Night
Wednesday Run
Thursday Club Night

17th - 20th Aug Jampot Rally Rushden

13th September
9th September
27th September

Thursday Club Night
Wednesday Run
Thursday Club Night

Venue

Stapleford
Crown Corner
Stapleford

Stapleford
Crown Corner

Stapleford

Stapleford
Crown Corner
Stapleford

27th —30th September Alternative Rally Taplow Common Slough

11th October
25th October

8th November
22nd November

8th Dec
13th December
27thDecember

Thursday Club Night
Thursday Club Night

Thursday Club Night
Thursday Club Night AGM

Saturday End of Season Dinner
Thursday Club Night
Thursday Club Night

Stapleford
Stapleford

Stapleford
Stapleford

TBA
Stapleford
Stapleford

Time

8.30 AM
7.00 PM
11.00AM
7.00 PM

7.00 PM
11.00AM
7.00 PM

7.00 PM
11.00AM
7.00 PM

7.00 PM
7.00 PM

7.00 PM
7.00 PM

7.00 PM
7.00 PM
7.00 PM



Show Days and Wednesday Meets

25th March Sunday Run To Ardingly West Sussex  J28M25

29h April Spring Intersection meet Crown Corner
5th May Saturday Open Day Kettering Crown Corner
13th May Sunday Jericho Cottage Bike Meet Crown Corner
1st July Sunday Section Run To Battles bridge Crown Corner

6th August Monday Evening Run To Kent Section  J28 M25
30th September Sunday Section Run To Battles bridge Crown Corner
28th October Sunday Run To Ardingly West Sussex J28M25

11th November Sunday Remembrance Sunday Stapleford
4th April Wednesday Mid Meet Stapleford
2nd May Wednesday Mid Meet Stapleford
6th June Wednesday Mid Meet Stapleford
4th July Wednesday Mid week Meet Stapleford
1st August Wednesday Mid week Meet Stapleford
5th September Wednesday Mid Meet Stapleford

8.00 AM

10.00AM
8.30 AM
10.00AM
10.00AM
6.00 PM

10.00AM
10.00 AM
10.00 AM

11.00AM
11.00AM
11.00AM
11.00AM
11.00AM
11.00AM

Section Committee

Chairman: Alan Jennings 01277 653943 jackiealan@talktalk.net
Secretary Roy Bellett 01277 373203 g15.mk2@btinternet.com
Treasure Dave Walling 07768 387814 davewalling56@gmail.com
Scribe Colin Atkinson 01277 373443 greenacesmctc(@gmail.com
Technical Help Ron west 017085 764331 ron.amc24@tiscali.co.uk
Dating Officer Pat Gill 01992 813253 matchlessspat@aol.com

Reg Green 01277 362836 reggiegreen@btinternet.com

Web Site address: www.ajs-matchless.com/eastlondon




